
MERSİN CHAMBER OF SHIPPING PORT STATISTICS

CARGO MOVEMENT - INWARDS / OUTWARDS

PORT OF : MERSİN

MONTH OF :

LOADED (IN TONS) DISCHARGED (IN TONS)

MARCH - 2025

TOTAL

VEHICLES

VEGETABLE OIL

TIMBER

TEXTILE

SODIUM CARB.

RICE

PETR.PRODUCTS

MINERALS

MACHINERY

LEGUMES

GLASS

GENERAL CARGO

FRUITS

FROZEN MEAT

FOOD STUFF

FERTILIZERS

COTTON

CONST.MACHINERY

CNTR

CITRUS

CHEMICALS

CEREALS

CEMENT

T O T A LTRSHPMNTTRANSITEXPORTDOMESTIC

112.530,880 112.530,880

111.517,407 23,000 111.540,407

78.781,701 132,845 78.914,546

1.867,946 1.867,946

74.395,478 74.395,478

457,282 194,284 651,566

24.741,884 3.027,271 27.769,155

7.382,933 653,921 8.036,854

166.547,802 219,970 1.789,885 168.557,657

1.831,870 1.831,870

15.766,049 4.808,415 58,860 20.633,324

1.197,100 280.508,150 7.838,581 30.940,589 320.484,420

31.515,498 238,812 31.754,310

60.167,878 60.167,878

8.472,269 189,387 8.661,656

78.329,439 26,450 78.355,889

9.195,800 143.787,551 8.706,388 161.689,739

9.029,031 9.029,031

60.811,072 60.811,072

34.119,834 46,320 259,377 34.425,531

5.796,115 5.796,115

36.182,406 9.284,559 45.466,965

8.904,068 4.069,401 12.973,469

10.392,900 1.279.049,065 105.299,711 41.604,082 1.436.345,758

COMMODITIES COMMODITIES

TOTAL

VEHICLES

VEGETABLE OIL

TIMBER

TEXTILE

SUGAR

SODIUM CARB.

RICE

PETR.PRODUCTS

MINERALS

MACHINERY

LEGUMES

GLASS

GENERAL CARGO

FRUITS

FROZEN MEAT

FOOD STUFF

FERTILIZERS

COTTON

CONST.MACHINERY

CNTR

CITRUS

CHEMICALS

CEREALS

CEMENT

T O T A LTRSHPMNTTRANSITIMPORTDOMESTIC

20,462 20,462

13.538,785 443,160 13.981,945

204.300,453 44.321,942 717,323 249.339,718

1.652,824 842,860 2.495,684

31.182,883 31.182,883

2.747,534 325,712 393,103 3.466,349

10.820,888 4.829,122 15.650,010

14.075,492 8.018,758 443,624 22.537,874

166.169,539 30.360,082 1.372,888 197.902,509

3.704,002 160,367 3.864,369

37.103,744 65,517 30,000 37.199,261

12,248 260.432,284 22.434,625 10.085,566 292.964,723

10.748,295 140,507 699,000 11.587,802

38.785,259 569,239 39.354,498

18.067,529 816,068 453,586 19.337,183

40.867,822 24,723 335,311 41.227,856

103.446,810 692.899,025 948,111 819,320 798.113,266

15.321,149 680,530 16.001,679

4.663,950 4.663,950

12.066,000 12.066,000

27.937,111 1.431,847 295,353 29.664,311

3.522,390 59,743 815,292 4.397,425

43.248,003 546,948 50,000 43.844,951

41.629,026 13.326,895 4.611,712 59.567,633

117.534,550 1.658.264,832 149.125,383 25.507,576 1.950.432,341

12.944

51.863

5.630

26.943

7.314

24.92040'               FULL

CNTR          EMPTY

6.055
24.676

4.516
10.846

1.539
13.830

CNTR          EMPTY
20'               FULL

Num.
Num.Num.

160.345

95.538

80.508

47.935

79.837

47.603

TEU

TOTAL            BOX

18.999
76.539

10.146
37.789

8.853
38.750

31.943
128.402

G. T O T A LDISCHARGEDLOADED

EMPTY

BOX              FULL

15.776
64.732

16.167
63.670TEU               FULL

EMPTY

PASSENGER SHIP

13,364 466
1,539 0

10,633 213
4,516 0

23,140 1,780 25,706 1,237
7,314 0 5,630 0

36,504 2,246
8,853 0

36,339 1,450
10,146 0

59,644 4,026
16,167 0

62,045 2,687
15,776 0

45,357 2,246
75,811 4,026

46,485 1,450
77,821 2,687

D+E+T TRSHPMNT TOTAL D+I+T TRSHPMNT TOTAL

3.386.778,099TOTAL  ( LOADED & DISCHARGED ) = Tons


